L12000017281

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Only State 2.161 Horio #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
· —
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500224873885

03/16/12--01029--019 **240.00

12 MAR 16 AMII: 51

D. BRUCE
MAR 19 2012
EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: 285 Old Hook R	oad Associates, LLC
Name of Surviving	
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this r	natter to:
Andrew M. Jacobson	
Contact Person	
McCraney Property Company	
Firm/Company	
2257 Vista Parkway, #17	
Address	
West Palm Beach, Florida 33411	
City, State and Zip Code	
ajacobson@mccraneyproperty.c	om 2 2
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report	TAHASSE
	AS AS
For further information concerning this matter, ple	anga galli
Andrew M. Jacobson at (561) 478-4300 500 H
Name of Contact Person	Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number
✓ Certified copy (optional) \$30.00	
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section	Registration Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
Clifton Building	P. O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Certificate of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Certificate of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 608.4382, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name Jurisdiction Form/Entity Type

285 Old Hook Road Associates New Jersey General Partnership

SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction of the surviving party are as follows:

Name Jurisdiction Form/Entity Type

Limited Liability Company

THIRD: The attached plan of merger was approved by each domestic corporation, limited liability company, partnership and/or limited partnership that is a party to the merger in accordance with the applicable provisions of Chapters 607, 608, 617, and 620, Florida Statutes.

285 Old Hook Road Associates (16 Florida

jurisdiction under which the state of the st	ned plan of merger was approved by each other in accordance with the applicable laws of the such other business entity is formed, organ the date of filing, the effective date of the med days after the date this document is filed be	the state, country or sized or incorporated. The ger, which cannot be
	ng party is not formed, organized or incorpor principal office address in its home state, cou	
lorida, the survivor ag	vivor is not formed, organized or incorporate rees to pay to any members with appraisal ri re entitles under ss.608.4351-608.43595, F.S.	ghts the amount, to
ousiness in this state, th		
ousiness in this state, that.) Lists the following s		the Florida
ousiness in this state, the collowing some control of State manual collowing some control of State manual collowing state manual collowing state manual collowing state in the collowing state of State manual collowing state in the collowing state of State in the collowing state of State in the collowing state of State in this state, the collowing state in the collowing state	ne surviving entity: Street and mailing address of an office, which	the Florida
ousiness in this state, the collowing some control of State manual collowing some control of State manual collowing state manual collowing state manual collowing state in the collowing state of State manual collowing state in the collowing state of State in the collowing state of State in the collowing state of State in this state, the collowing state in the collowing state	ne surviving entity: Street and mailing address of an office, which	the Florida
ousiness in this state, the collowing some control of State manual collowing some control of State manual collowing state manual collowing state manual collowing state in the collowing state of State manual collowing state in the collowing state of State in the collowing state of State in the collowing state of State in this state, the collowing state in the collowing state in this state, the collowing state in the coll	ne surviving entity: Street and mailing address of an office, which	the Florida
ousiness in this state, the following some performent of State materials and the following some performance of State materials and the following states and following states and following states and following states are states	ne surviving entity: Street and mailing address of an office, which may use for the purposes of s. 48.181, F.S., are	the Florida
ousiness in this state, the following some performent of State materials and the following some performance of State materials and the following states and following states and following states and following states are states	ne surviving entity: Street and mailing address of an office, which	the Florida
business in this state, the following some performent of State materials and the following some performance of State materials and the following states and following states and following states and following states are state	ne surviving entity: Street and mailing address of an office, which may use for the purposes of s. 48.181, F.S., are	the Florida

b.) Appoints the Florida Secretary of State as its agent for service of process in a proceeding to enforce obligations of each limited liability company that merged into such entity, including any appraisal rights of its members under ss.608.4351-608.43595, Florida Statutes.

NINTH: Signature(s) for Each Party:

Name of Entity/Organization: Signature(s): Typed or Printed Name of Individual:

235012 Hook Road Associates, (1)

285 Old Hook Road Associates

chard D. Levin

Corporations:

Chairman, Vice Chairman, President or Officer

(If no directors selected, signature of incorporator.)

General partnerships:

Signature of a general partner or authorized person

Florida Limited Partnerships:

Signatures of all general partners

Non-Florida Limited Partnerships:

Signature of a general partner

Limited Liability Companies:

Signature of a member or authorized representative

Fees: For each Limited Liability Company: \$25.00

For each Corporation: \$35.00 For each Limited Partnership: \$52.50

For each General Partnership: \$25.00 For each Other Business Entity: \$25,00

Certified Copy (optional): \$30,00

PLAN OF MERGER

Name	,	Es ten de est
Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
285 Old Hook Road Associates	New Jersey	General Partnership
SECOND: The exact name, form/er	ntity type, and jurisdiction	of the surviving party are
as follows:	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
ald Hook Road Associate, LLC	<u>Florida</u>	Limited Liability Compar
THIRD: The terms and conditions of	of the merger are as follow	/S:
Susan Levin, an individual will ow	vn a 65% member <mark>shi</mark> p iı	nterest in the
surviving party. Robert Levin, an	individual will own a 15	% membership interest in
the surviving party. Stephen Lev		
interests in the surviving party. A	indrew Jacobson, an inc	
interests in the surviving party. A		dividual will own a 2.5%
	ring party. Michael Jaco	dividual will own a 2.5%
membership interest in the surviv	ring party. Michael Jaco	dividual will own a 2.5%
membership interest in the surviv	ring party. Michael Jaco	dividual will own a 2.5%
membership interest in the surviv	ring party. Michael Jaco	obson, an individual will
membership interest in the surviv	ring party. Michael Jaco	obson, an individual will
membership interest in the surviv	ring party. Michael Jaco	obson, an individual will

A. The manner and basis of converting the interests, shares, obligations or other securities of each merged party into the interests, shares, obligations or others securities of the survivor, in whole or in part, into eash or other property is as follows:	
The partnership interests in the merging party shall become membership	
interests in the surviving party as set forth in Paragraph THIRD above. Each	
such partner shall be given a percentage of membership interests in the surviving	
party equivalent to the percentage of partnership interest it held in the merging	
party.	
(Attach additional sheet if necessary)	
B. The manner and basis of converting <u>rights to acquire</u> the interests, shares, obligations or other securities of each merged party into <u>rights to acquire</u> the interests, shares, obligations or others securities of the survivor, in whole or in part, into cash or other property is as follows:	
Any individuals or entities holding rights to acquire partnership interests of the	
merged party shall be granted the same rights to acquire the same percentages	
of membership interests in the surviving party.	
Au E	3
AHALL ARE	5 77
SSEE 16	F
(Attach additional sheet if necessary)	ED

NONE		
	(Attach additional sheet if necessary)	
	(Ander additional sheet if necessary)	
IONE		<u> </u>

		≥
		Tasa
		二 一
		二 一
		Z MAR I
	(Attach additional sheet if necessary)	C MAR 16
	(Attach additional sheet if necessary)	日から